located at Gorai, Mirzapur, Tangail on the usual Terms
& Conditions:

SI. Item Description Otv. Unit Price Total Price

01.
Local Synchronizing Panel for Existing 500
kVA & new 650 kVA Diesel Generators

0l Set 12,00,000.00 12,00,000.00

Grand Total 12,00,000.00

In Words: BDT Twelve Lac only.

Terms & Conditions :

Payment:
i. 50% advance along with work order.
ii. 50% after successful installation & commissioning.

Delivery and Installation: Within 07 working days at our factory site.

A11 other terms & conditions will remain the same as in vour offer.